2020 Winter Tuesday - 2020 Winter - 03/03/2020 Recap * www.erostats.com

Rank Team
1 Who's Ur Daddy?
2 One More Time!
3 Rollin' Stones
4 Fire In The Hole
5 Lost In The Static
6 Bus Boys
7 Hammer Time
8 Road Dorks
9 F8
10 8 Balls & A Rack
11 Pocket Full Of Subs

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Who's Ur Daddy? (6), POCKET FULL OF SUBS (0)
Rollin' Stones (4), BUS BOYS (2)

8 Balls & A Rack (4), ROAD DORKS (2)

One More Time! (4), FIRE IN THE HOLE (2)
HAMMER TIME (5), F8 (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brett Miller (One More Time!) 50-20 vs Fire In The Hole

Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-21 vs Pocket Full Of Subs
Rich Mikes (Who's Ur Daddy?) 46-18 vs Pocket Full Of Subs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) 45-18 vs Pocket Full Of Subs
Dick Selbitschka (Who's Ur Daddy?) 47-24 vs Pocket Full Of Subs

Rounds

Won
30.0
25.0
23.0
21.0
19.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
7.0

Rounds Points Points Games Games
Lost For Against Won Lost
6.0 1272 834 106 44
11.0 1152 1028 85 65
13.0 1174 1015 87 63
15.0 1162 1022 87 63
11.0 999 809 78 47
22.0 1034 1156 64 86
18.0 843 1013 52 73
19.0 882 984 51 74
21.0 848 977 51 74
21.0 822 1036 48 77
23.0 738 1052 41 84

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) (2)
Eric Ackerman (Fire In The Hole) (2)
Rich Mikes (Who's Ur Daddy?) (2)
Steve Black (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Brett Miller (One More Time!)

Jeff VanSickle (Rollin' Stones)

Jim Skakoon (Fire In The Hole)
Michel Seaboy (Road Dorks)

Mike Higgins (Bus Boys)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) (2)
Dave Hammer (Hammer Time)

Dick Selbitschka (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Jeff VanSickle (Rollin' Stones)

Mike Higgins (Bus Boys)

Rich Mikes (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Steve Black (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Brett Miller (One More Time!)
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