2020 Winter Tuesday - 2020 Winter • 03/03/2020 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Who's Ur Daddy?	30.0	6.0	1272	834	106	44
2	One More Time!	25.0	11.0	1152	1028	85	65
3	Rollin' Stones	23.0	13.0	1174	1015	87	63
4	Fire In The Hole	21.0	15.0	1162	1022	87	63
5	Lost In The Static	19.0	11.0	999	809	78	47
6	Bus Boys	14.0	22.0	1034	1156	64	86
7	Hammer Time	12.0	18.0	843	1013	52	73
8	Road Dorks	11.0	19.0	882	984	51	74
9	F8	9.0	21.0	848	977	51	74
10	8 Balls & A Rack	9.0	21.0	822	1036	48	77
11	Pocket Full Of Subs	7.0	23.0	738	1052	41	84

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Who's Ur Daddy? (6), **POCKET FULL OF SUBS** (0) Rollin' Stones (4), **BUS BOYS** (2) 8 Balls & A Rack (4), **ROAD DORKS** (2) One More Time! (4), **FIRE IN THE HOLE** (2) **HAMMER TIME** (5), F8 (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brett Miller (One More Time!) **50-20** vs Fire In The Hole Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?) **50-21** vs Pocket Full Of Subs Rich Mikes (Who's Ur Daddy?) **46-18** vs Pocket Full Of Subs Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) **45-18** vs Pocket Full Of Subs Dick Selbitschka (Who's Ur Daddy?) **47-24** vs Pocket Full Of Subs

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) (2) Eric Ackerman (Fire In The Hole) (2) Rich Mikes (Who's Ur Daddy?) (2) Steve Black (Who's Ur Daddy?) Brett Miller (One More Time!) Jeff VanSickle (Rollin' Stones) Jim Skakoon (Fire In The Hole) Michel Seaboy (Road Dorks) Mike Higgins (Bus Boys)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) (2) Dave Hammer (Hammer Time) Dick Selbitschka (Who's Ur Daddy?) Jeff VanSickle (Rollin' Stones) Mike Higgins (Bus Boys) Rich Mikes (Who's Ur Daddy?) Steve Black (Who's Ur Daddy?) Brett Miller (One More Time!)